Ticket No. Name

WIN A £500 TATTOO GIFT CARD OR £400 CASH ALTERNATIVE

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
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Cody Wells

Angela Orr
Kelsey Hodgetts
Chloe Daffon
Nicola Daniels
Bea-bridget Moran
Francesca Gambone
Kay Costin
Jordan Parke
Jordan Parke
Kiran Memie
Nicola Daniels
Alisha Ward
Simon Carney
Nathan Markman
Billie Jae Gardner
Robert Tonks
Chris Sell
Francesca Gambone
Jacey Ricard
Natalie Shepherd
Martin Cadman
Amanda Brookes
Nikki Southall
Karl Hegarty
Donna Simms
Mary Fuckin Poppins 8Yo£
Andrea Goddard
Zoe Duffield-reid
Laura Crampton
Katie Handley
Tom Round

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
70
71
74
77
78
79
80
81
83
84
86
87
89
90
92
96
97
98

Sonya Hendy
Katie Handley
Connor Walkley
Sonya Hendy
Donna Bennington
Gemma Dunn
Sam Jones
Steph Simpson
Natalie Tyson
Kyra Murphy
Natalie Bishop
Bea-bridget Moran
Mary Fuckin Poppins 8Yo£
Tanya Randle
Donna Edge
Stacey Garrity
Kerrie Tombs
Gary Noke
Jodie Grigg
Emily Hickman
Chloe Daffon
Tanya Randle
Jade Compton
Amanda Brookes
Emily Hickman
Adele Campbell
Ryan Moore
Stacey Garrity
Chloe Cutler
Emily Hickman
Amanda Brookes

Donna Edge

99
100
101
104
105
106
107
108
110
111
112
113
114
115
117
118
119
121
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
138

Emily Hickman
Gemma Lee
Courtney Connor
Donna Simms
Bea-bridget Moran
Donna Edge
Francesca Gambone
Jade Stone
Kyra Murphy
Jacey Ricard
Kirsty Greensill
Victoria Dixon
Andrea Goddard
Katie Handley
Adele Campbell
Kyra Murphy
Laura Howes
Emily Hickman
Jade Williams
Marie Parsons
Ashley Hickman
Chloe Daffon
Laura Crampton
Zoe Duffield-reid
Nicki Pell-ball
Rebecca Blakemore
Keira Parkes
Victoria Coxsell
Jade Berrow
Allison Fryer
Ann-marie Tighe

Marie Parsons

Total: 769

Draw: April 11, 2025 9:15 pm
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WIN A £500 TATTOO GIFT CARD OR £400 CASH ALTERNATIVE

Ticket No. Name

139
140
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
165
167
168
169
170
171
173
176
177

Daniel Cox
Chloe Daffon
Angela Orr
Laura Crampton
Connor Walkley
Natalie Shepherd
Chloe Cutler
Stacey Garrity
Bea-bridget Moran
Kelly Benion
Mary Fuckin Poppins 8Yo£
Billie-jo Taylor
Billie-jo Taylor
Rachel Holyhead
Keira Parkes
Nicola Holloway
Jon Burton
Kody Turner
Jade Stone
Kiran Memie
Lindsey Stanford
Chloe-ellen Nelson
Daniel Cox
Sean Smith
Adele Campbell
Jon Burton
Grace Manns
Martin Cadman
Kiran Memie
Marie Parsons
Natalie Bishop
Jon Burton

179
180
181
182
183
184
185
187
188
189
191
194
195
196
197
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
207
209
210
211
213
214
216
217
218
220

Ticket No. Name

Fai Parkes
Keira Parkes
Shane Greenaway
Stacey Edwards
Ryan Moore
Billie-jo Taylor
Natalie Wright
Kerrie Tombs
Kiran Memie
Natalie Bishop
Jordan Parke
Rebecca Foster
Kerry Cartwright
Hill Katie
Anna-marie Woodhall
Balraj Mander
Karl Hegarty
Nikki Share
Donna Bennington
Emma Wilkes
Jordan Parke
Daniel Cox
Ryan Priceashton
Gemma Soper
Brodie Timson
Kiran Memie
Chloe Daffon
Megan Painter
Lauren Box
Tara Young
Jordan Parke

Grant King

221
223
224
225
226
228
229
230
232
233
234
235
236
238
239
240
243
244
246
247
248
249
251
252
253
254
255
257
259
260
261
263

Ticket No. Name

Charlie Priest
Sheridan Grainger
Kiran Memie
Stacey Garrity
Victoria Coxsell
Karl Hegarty
Andrea Goddard
Nicola Daniels
Shane Greenaway
Allison Fryer
Anthony Stone
Megan Ebanks
Natalie Wright
Brodie Timson
Jordan Parke
Lee Wiggetts-clinton
Hayley Lewis
Shane Price
Kirsty Greensill
Angela Orr
Kody Turner
Kelsey Hodgetts
Katie Handley
Grant King
Grant King
Lauren Box
Kelly Evans
Kiran Memie
Gemma Dunn
Lisa Lightfoot
Jade Berrow

Natalie Bishop

Total: 769

Draw: April 11, 2025 9:15 pm
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265
267
268
269
270
271
272
274
276
277
278
279
280
281
288
289
293
294
295
296
297
299
300
303
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313

Nicki Pell-ball
Zara Thompson
Megan Ebanks
Bea-bridget Moran
Kiran Memie
Chloe Whitehouse
Gary Noke
Grace Manns
Laura Howes
Emily Hickman
Nicola Daniels
Jodie Grigg
Nicola Daniels
Kerry Cartwright
Bea-bridget Moran
Adele Campbell
Victoria Compton
Gabrielle Bayliss
Shellie Tandy
Emma Lovesey
Billie-jo Taylor
Ryan Priceashton
Mary Fuckin Poppins 8Ya£
Jade Compton
Nikita Holt
Bethany Heaney
Hayley Lewis
Grant King
Katie Handley
Jordan Parke
Courtney Connor

Tom Round

Ticket No. Name

314
315
319
320
321
322
325
326
327
328
330
331
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
341
342
343
344
345
346
348
349
350
353
354
357
359

WIN A £500 TATTOO GIFT CARD OR £400 CASH ALTERNATIVE

Ticket No. Name

Natalie Bishop
Carly Mcnulty
Lauren Box
Stacey Garrity
Donna Bennington
Victoria Compton
Gemma Dunn
Amanda Quiney
Kirsty Greensill
Allison Fryer
Leanne Blakemore
Jordan Parke
Victoria Coxsell
Lisa Lou Williams
Sam Jones
Nicki Pell-ball
Victoria Compton
Courtney Connor
Ryan Priceashton
Jordan Parke
Chloe-ellen Nelson
Jade Platt
Kim Boyd
Gaynor Williams
Jodie Grigg
Ashley Hickman
Amanda Brookes
Jordan Parke
Mark Masterson
Laura Howes
Jordan Parke

Jade Williams

362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
374
375
376
377
378
379
381
383
384
385
386
387
389
391
392
393
394
395
396
398
399
400

Kyra Murphy
lan George Collins
Jade Williams
Jade Williams
Jade Platt
Francesca Gambone
Nikita Holt
Sam Jones
Kody Turner
Chloe Daffon
Laura Howes
Martin Cadman
Michael Brown
Charlie Priest
Laura Crampton
Mary Fuckin Poppins 8Yo£
Keira Parkes
Niamh Cleary
Amanda Brookes
Angela Orr
Chris Sell
Jordan Parke
Hayley Lewis
Courtney Connor
Daniella Bates
Andrea Goddard
Adele Campbell
Shaun Costin
Keira Parkes
Jordan Parke
Martin Cadman

Carrie Birch-reeves

Total: 769

Draw: April 11, 2025 9:15 pm
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Ticket No. Name

401
402
403
404
405
406
407
409
410
411
413
414
415
416
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
432
433
434
435
438
439
440
441

Jordan Parke
Natalie Bishop
Megan Painter
Courtney Connor
Terry Morris
Michelle Hood
Nikita Holt
Angela Orr
Victoria Coxsell
Chris Sell
Nicola Daniels
Laura Howes
Donna Bennington
Adele Campbell
Natalie Bishop
Lauren Box
Tanya Randle
Stacey Garrity
Stacey Garrity
Kiran Memie
Cody Wells
Karl Hegarty
Marie Parsons
Jade Stone
Shane Greenaway
Allison Fryer
Tanya Randle
Nikita Holt
Kyra Murphy
Kiran Memie
Courtney Braden
Alisha Ward

444
445
446
447
448
451
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
461
462
464
465
466
468
469
471
472
473
475
476
478
479
480
481
482
483
485

Ticket No. Name

Alisha Ward
Kerry Cartwright
Tanya Randle
Lenzie Molloy
Francesca Gambone
Jon Burton
Jordan Jones
Zoe Duffield-reid
Tanya Randle
Kayleigh Heathcock
Donna Edge
Shane Greenaway
Courtney Braden
Martin Cadman
Billie-jo Taylor
Georgina Kelly
Nicki Pell-ball
Shaun Costin
Jodie Grigg
Martin Cadman
Alisha Ward
Laura Howes
Nicola Holloway
Sam Jones
Emma Lovesey
Charlie Priest
Francesca Gambone
Victoria Coxsell
Jordan Parke
Laura Crampton
Allison Fryer

Jordan Parke

487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
497
498
501
502
503
506
507
511
512
513
514
515
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527

Ticket No. Name

Kayleigh Heathcock
Luke Morris
Cody Wells

Kelsey Hodgetts
Alisha Ward
Hayley Lewis
Hayley Lewis

Beckie Greaves
Karl Hegarty

Nikki Share
Racheal Tyson
Jade Perry
Jon Burton
Allison Fryer

Donna Bennington

Francesca Gambone

Adele Campbell

Cody Wells
Shane Greenaway
Chris Sell
Allison Fryer
Grant King
Chloe-ellen Nelson
Francesca Gambone
Billie-jo Taylor
Hayley Lewis
Angela Orr
Courtney Braden
Natalie Bishop
Brodie Timson
Bea-bridget Moran
Mary Fuckin Poppins 8Yo£

Total: 769

Draw: April 11, 2025 9:15 pm
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528
529
530
531
533
534
537
538
539
540
541
542
544
545
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
556
557
559
564
565
566
567
568
570
571

Amanda Quiney
Tom Round
Gemma Dunn
Bex Robinson
Megan Painter
Stacey Garrity
Kelly Evans
Kiran Memie
Terri Wilkinson
Marie Parsons
Brodie Timson
Marie Hunt
Kirsty Greensill
lan George Collins
Luke Morris
Beckie Greaves
Joan Stampe
Chloe-ellen Nelson
Donna Bennington
Martin Cadman
Leighann Williams
Sheridan Grainger
Francesca Gambone
Jon Burton
Lauren Woolley
Kerrie Tombs
Andrea Goddard
Sam Jones
Donna Rodney
Charlie Priest
Connor Walkley
Victoria Coxsell

572
573
574
575
576
577
578
579
580
584
586
587
589
590
591
594
595
596
597
598
599
600
601
602
603
604
605
606
607
609
610
611

Ticket No. Name

Tracy Costin
Vicki Skitt
Kerrie Tombs
Nicola Daniels
Megan Painter
Laura Howes
Samantha Evans
Chloe Daffon
Charrissa Parsons
Amanda Brookes
Alisha Ward
Jon Burton
Donna Edge
Nicola Daniels
Laura Howes
Courtney Connor
Billie-jo Taylor
Zoe Duffield-reid
Chloe-ellen Nelson
Donna Bennington
Mary Fuckin Poppins 8Yo£
Robert Tonks
Gemma Dunn
Hayley Lewis
Katie Handley
Stacey Garrity
Laura Crampton
Gemma Dunn
Helen Gearing
Jodie Langford
Olivia Bennett
Chris Sell

612
613
614
615
616
617
620
621
622
623
624
625
626
629
631
632
633
634
635
636
638
640
641
642
643
645
646
647
648
649
650
651

Ticket No. Name

Jade Williams
Jade Stone
Bea-bridget Moran
Martin Cadman
Nikita Holt
Tom Round
Tanya Randle
Kiran Memie
Allison Fryer
Angela Orr
Sam Jones
Nikita Holt
Tanya Randle
Jon Burton
Samantha Kelly
Chris Sell
Jodie Grigg
Courtney Braden
Jodie Marie
Jade Platt
Brodie Timson
Georgina Kelly
Courtney Braden
Kerry Cartwright
Sharlott Leek
Jade Stone
Kerry Cartwright
Colleen Tew
Jade Berrow
lan George Collins
Kerrie Tombs
Andrea Goddard

Total: 769

o Draw: April 11, 2025 9:15 pm
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652
654
657
658
660
662
665
666
667
669
670
671
672
673
674
675
676
677
679
681
682
683
684
685
687
688
690
691
692
693
694
695

Lee Wiggetts-clinton
Amanda Brookes
Steph Simpson
Jade Stone
Laura Crampton
Sam Jones
Kerrie Tombs
Charlie Priest
Laura Howes
Jade Williams
Emily Hickman
Daniel Cox
Lauren Box
Zoe Duffield-reid
Hayley Lewis
Niamh Cleary
Gemma Dunn
Jon Burton
Natalie Bishop
Kyra Murphy
Jordan Parke
Jordan Parke
Jordan Parke
Ryan Moore
Victoria Compton
Kiran Memie
Sarah Bryan
Lee Wiggetts-clinton
Kirsty Greensill
Chris Luckman
Kerry Cartwright
Tanya Randle

696
697
699
700
701
703
704
705
708
709
710
711
712
713
714
715
718
720
723
728
730
731
732
733
735
736
738
740
741
742
743
745

Sam Jones
Donna Edge
Katie Handley
Sam Jones
Marie Parsons
Jodie Grigg
Lauren Box
Megan Painter
Nicki Pell-ball
Keira Parkes
Ann-marie Tighe
Kyra Murphy
Jade Stone
Mary Fuckin Poppins 8Yo£
Marie Parsons
Donna Bennington
Tracy Sharman Tracy Sharman
Kerrie Tombs
Nikita Holt
Keira Parkes
Kerrie Tombs
Chloe Cutler
Kody Turner
Jade Stone
Adele Campbell
Marie Parsons
Ami Ward
Andrea Goddard
Alisha Ward
Tanya Randle
Zoe Duffield-reid

Carrie Birch-reeves

746
747
748
750
751
752
755
756
757
758
760
763
764
765
767
769
770
772
773
774
775
776
77
779
780
781
782
783
785
786
787
788

Emily Hickman
Jordan Parke
Hayley Lewis
Zoey Hill
Kyra Murphy
Courtney Connor
Craig Matthews
Stacey Garrity
Victoria Coxsell
Ryan Moore
Loubie Lou
Megan Smith
Michael Brown
Jordan Parke
Hayley Lewis
Jade Stone
Courtney Braden
Craig Matthews
Karl Hegarty
Keira Parkes
Donna Bennington
Bethany Heaney
Adele Campbell
Charlene Worthington
Kiran Memie
Victoria Compton
Donna Edge
Billie Jae Gardner
Amanda Quiney
Kirsty Greensill
Kiran Memie
Nicki Pell-ball

Total: 769

Draw: April 11, 2025 9:15 pm
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WIN A £500 TATTOO GIFT CARD OR £400 CASH ALTERNATIVE

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

790 Tammy Garratt 836 Shane Greenaway 882 Bea-bridget Moran
791 Courtney Braden 837 lan George Collins 883 Angela Orr
792 Amanda Brookes 838 Ria Morgan 884 Mary Fuckin Poppins 8Yo£
793 Martin Cadman 839 Victoria Compton 886 Courtney Connor
794 Mandy Jackson 840 Kimberley Hedges 887 Stacey Hibbs
795 Lauren Box 841 Shane Greenaway 888 Jodie Grigg
796 Demi Yates 842 Victoria Coxsell 889 Katie Handley
797 Courtney Connor 843 Zoe Duffield-reid 890 Emily Hickman
799 Jade Platt 846 Charlie Priest 891 Natalie Bishop
803 Nicki Pell-ball 848 Martin Cadman 893 Donna Edge
804 Luke Morris 850 Hayley Jones 894 Emily Hickman
806 Bex Robinson 851 Charlie Priest 895 Zoe Duffield-reid
807 Courtney Connor 854 Mary Fuckin Poppins 8Yo£ 896 Charlie Priest
808 Angela Orr 855 Lacey Clarke 897 Grant King
809 Marie Parsons 856 Grant King 899 Lauren Box
811 Alisha Ward 857 Sam Jones 900 Adele Campbell
813 Zara Thompson 858 Karl Hegarty 901 Sonya Hendy
814 Sammiejo Aspbury 859 Luke Morris 902 Terry Morris
819 Courtney Braden 862 Donna Bennington 903 Tom Round
821 Gemma Dunn 864 Anna-marie Woodhall 904 Karl Hegarty
823 Francesca Gambone 865 Chloe Daffon 905 Katie Langford
825 Chloe Evans 868 Karl Hegarty 908 Allison Fryer
826 Jordan Parke 869 Victoria Compton 9209 Jordan Parke
827 Lee Neal 870 Bea-bridget Moran 910 Elise Austin
828 Kiran Memie 871 Lauren Woolley 911 Kay Costin
829 Lauren Box 872 Elise Austin 912 Jon Burton
830 Alisha Ward 873 Daniel Cox 913 Billie-jo Taylor
831 Amanda Brookes 875 Cody Wells 914 Jade Stone
832 Jade Williams 876 Kiran Memie 915 Suzanne Cunningham
833 Ryan Moore 878 Courtney Braden 916 Kiran Memie
834 Nicola Daniels 879 Billie-jo Taylor 917 Andrea Goddard
835 Kian Wilson 881 Suzanne Cunningham 919 Zoe Duffield-reid

Total: 769 < Draw: April 11, 2025 9:15 pm Page 7 of 9
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

920
921
922
923
925
926
927
928
929
931
932
933
934
936
937
938
939
940
942
943
944
945
946
948
949
950
952
953
954
955
956
957

Donna Edge
Kiran Memie
Shane Greenaway
Olivia Bennett
Billie-jo Taylor
Gemma Dunn
Rebecca Blakemore
Kelly Evans
Megan Painter
Jade Williams
Collette Parker
Allison Fryer
Tammy Garratt
Katie Handley
Kerry Cartwright
Chloe Daffon
Victoria Compton
Nikita Holt
Kerrie Tombs
Connor Walkley
Fai Parkes
Charlie Priest
Kerry Cartwright
Shane Price
Jade Williams
Jordan Parke
Megan Painter
Sophie Jw
Katie Handley
Racheal Tyson

Keira Parkes

Lauren Box

958
960
962
964
965
967
970
971
972
973
974
975
977
978
981
982
983
986
990
993
994
995
997
998
1001
1002
1004
1005
1006
1007
1008
1009

Megan Painter
Jodie Grigg
Andrea Goddard
Laura Howes
Grant King
Bethany Woolley
Marie Parsons
Danny Hunt
Andrea Goddard
Kyra Murphy
Donna Edge
Elise Wherton
Kerry Cartwright
Grant King
Craig Matthews
Connor Walkley
Shane Greenaway
Jade Perry
Jodie Grigg
Kian Wilson
Amanda Brookes
Chloe Daffon
Tina Murphy
Jordan Parke
Luke Morris
Megan Painter
Courtney Braden
Megan Painter
Kiran Memie
Nicola Daniels
Victoria Coxsell

Elise Wherton

1010
1011
1012
1013
1014
1015
1018
1019
1020
1021
1022
1023
1024
1025
1026
1027
1028
1029
1031
1032
1033
1034
1037
1038
1039
1040
1041
1042
1043
1044
1046
1047

Shane Greenaway
Kian Edwards-kelly
Jordan Parke
Kyra Murphy
Steph Simpson
Jade Williams
Charlie Priest
Keira Parkes
Nikita Holt
Alisha Ward
Zoe Duffield-reid
Gemma Dunn
Dean Thompson
Jordan Parke
Victoria Compton
Nikita Holt
Victoria Compton
Robert Tonks
Kerry Cartwright
lan George Collins
Jodie Grigg
Victoria Coxsell
Jordan Parke
Karl Hegarty
Chloe Cutler
Chloe Cutler
Grant King
Victoria Dixon
Jordan Parke
Angela Orr
Jordan Parke

Kerrie Tombs

Total: 769

Draw: April 11, 2025 9:15 pm
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Ticket No. Name
1050 Chris Luckman

Total: 769 < Draw: April 11, 2025 9:15 pm Page 9 of 9




